VINGA Monte Neu Oven Dish
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RECTANGULAR STONEWARE OVEN DISH. THIS HIGH-QUALITY
FORM IS PERFECT FOR PREPARING YOUR FAVOURITE HEARTY
LASAGNAS TO DELECTABLE CRUMBLES. CRAFTED FROM
DURABLE STONEWARE, THIS FORM CAN WITHSTAND HIGH
TEMPERATURES IN THE OVEN, ENSURING EVEN COOKING AND
PERFECT RESULTS. AND WITH ITS GLOSSY INTERIOR,
CLEANING UP AFTER COOKING IS EASY.
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SOCIAL AUDITS

Vinga
Stoneware
black

Black

Pad print
1720

1845

Gift box
TX27.2X34
29X36X47

6

6912002310
CHN

2.25

Home & Living
Kitchen accessories
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