## **VINGA Monte Neu Oven Dish**



RECTANGULAR STONEWARE OVEN DISH. THIS HIGH-QUALITY FORM IS PERFECT FOR PREPARING YOUR FAVOURITE HEARTY LASAGNAS TO DELECTABLE CRUMBLES. CRAFTED FROM DURABLE STONEWARE, THIS FORM CAN WITHSTAND HIGH TEMPERATURES IN THE OVEN, ENSURING EVEN COOKING AND PERFECT RESULTS. AND WITH ITS GLOSSY INTERIOR, CLEANING UP AFTER COOKING IS EASY.

BRAND	Vinga
MATERIAL	Stoneware
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Pad print
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	1720
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	1845
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	7X27.2X34
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	29X36X47
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	6
INTRACODE	6912002310
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	2.25
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Kitchen accessories
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI